Arkansas Vending Council
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Board of Governors 2022-2023

President: Bill Tervin (SEVA Delegate)
Imperial
4001 Pratt Remmel Rd.
Little Rock, AR 72206
btervin@imperialco.com

Co-Vice-President: Byron Hurst (SEVA Delegate)
Canteen
4001 Pratt Remmel Rd.
Little Rock, AR 72206
Tel: (501) 960-0781
Byron.Hurst@compass-usa.com

Co-Vice-President: Randy Conklin NCE
G&J Marketing and Sales
9817 Dogwood Court East
Olive Branch, MS 38654
Cell: (214) 850-3158
RandyC@GandJ.com

Secretary/Treasurer: Todd Cooper
Vistar of Tennessee
701 Ryan Lane
Paragould, AR 72450
Tel: (901) 633-7847
Todd.Cooperl@pfgc.com

David Killough (SEVA Alternate) Chris Ginn Nick Turner (SEVA Alternate)
Canteen Vistar Turner Snax, Inc.

4001 Pratt Remmel Rd. 4825 N.W. 41st P.0. Box 804

Little Rock, AR 72206 Riverside, MO. 64150 McGehee, AR 71654

Tel: (501) 490-0692 Tel: (913) 579-7926 Tel: (870) 222-3606

Cell: (501) 414-6416 cginn@pfge.com Naturner80@gmail.com

David.Killough@compass-usa.com



